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LAKEWOOD RECREATION

2009 SUMMER ADULT SOFTBALL

T/ITH Mens A

kAN

LAKEWOOD CITY SCHOOLS
COMMUNITY
RECREATION & EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT

Around the Corner/Arsena Hotline:
Harry Buffalo/Needham 216-529-4117
Kenilworth Tavern/Kilbane Lakewood Recreation Website:
Kenilworth Tavern/Shelley www lakewoodrecreation. com
Merry Aris/Reis Remodeling Standings and Statistics Website:
Stampers/Mike www bgsd.com
Suds/Lakewocd Village/Caja
Team Blue
Date Time Field Teams Score
Tuesday, April 28, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 1vsB
Tuesday, Aprii 28, 2009 7:45 PM Foxx 2vs7
Tuesday, April 28, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx 3vsh
Tuesday, April 28, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx 4vs 5
Thursday, Aprit 30, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #3 Tws1
Thursday, Aprit 30, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #3 2vs 4
Thursday, Aprif 30, 2009 ~8:15 PM Usher 2vs 5
Thursday, April 30, 2009 9:15 PM Usher BvsH
Tuesday, May 5, 2009 715 PM Memorial #3 2vs3
Tuesday, May 5, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx Bvs4
Tuesday, May 5, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx Tvs 5
Tuesday, May 5, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx 1vs 6
Thursday, May 7, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs 4
Thursday, May 7, 2009 7:15 PM Usher 5vs 1
Thursday, May 7, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 3vs7
Thursday, May 7, 2009 9:15 PM Usher Bvs2
Tuesday, May 12, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 Bvs2
Tuesday, May 12, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #1 1vs 4
Tuesday, May 12, 2008 6:15 PM Memorial #3 S5vs3
Tuesday, May 12, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #3 7vs8
Thursday, May 14 7:15 PM Memorial #1 6vsT
Thursday, May 14 715 PM Usher 5vs8
Thursday, May 14 8:15 PM Usher fvs3
Thursday, May 14 9:15 PM Usher 4vs 2
Tuesday, May 19, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx 4vs7
Tuesday, May 19, 2009 7:156 PM Foxx 2vs1
Tuesday, May 18, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx 3vs8
Tuesday, May 19, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx S5vs 6
Thursday, May 21, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 Svs 4
Thursday, May 21, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs 3
Thursday, May 21, 2009 6:15 PM Memoriaf #3 Tvs2
Thursday, May 21, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #3

gvs1




Date Time Fietd Teams Score
Tuesday, May 26, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs 8
Tuesday, May 26, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs 3
Tuesday, May 26, 2008 8:15 PM Foxx tvs7
Tuesday, May 26, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx Svs2
Thursday, May 28, 2009 6:15 PM Usher 4vs 8
Thursday, May 28, 2009 7:15 PM Usher S5vs7
Thursday, May 28, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 6vs1
Thursday, May 28, 2009 9:15 PM Usher 3vs2
Tuesday, June 2, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #3 1vs 5
Tuesday, June 2, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #3 4vs B
Tuesday, June 2, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx 3vs?
Tuesday, June 2, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx 2vs 8

Sl e D Thursday, June 4, 2009 < Reserved for Make-up - If Necessary 0
Tuesday, June 9, 2009 6:15 PM Usher 8vs7
Tuesday, June 9, 2009 7:15 PM Usher 4vs 1
Tuesday, June 9, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 2vs 6
Tuesday, June 9, 2009 9:15 PM Usher dvs S

AL i e e L e End of First Half of Season s
Thursday, June 11, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 8vs 5
Thursday, June 11, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #1 7vs 6
Thursday, June 11, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx 2vs 4
Thursday, June 11, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx 1vs 3
Tuesday, June 16, 2009 6:15 PM Usher 8vs 3
Tuesday, June 16, 2009 7:15 PM Usher 6vs 5
Tuesday, June 16, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 7vs 4
Tuesday, June 16, 2009 9:15 PM Usher 2vsi
Thursday, June 18, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #3 2vs 7
Thursday, June 18, 2009 7:15 PM Memoral #3 1vs 8
Thursday, June 18, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx 3vs 6
Thursday, June 18, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx 4vsh
Tuesday, June 23, 2009 6:15 PM Usher 2vs 5
Tuesday, June 23, 2009 7:15 PM Usher 3vs 4
Tuesday, June 23, 2003 8:15 PM Usher 7vs1
Tuesday, June 23, 2009 9:15 PM Usher Bvs 6

s el s Thursday, June 25,2009 - Reserved for Make-up - i Necessary
Tuesday, June 30, 2009 6:15 PM Mernorial #1 1vs 6
Tuesday, June 30, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #1 7vs 5
Tuesday, June 30, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #3 2vs 3
Tuesday, June 30, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #3 8vs 4
Thursday, July 2, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 Bvs 4
Thursday, July 2, 2009 7:15 PM Usher Svs 1
Thursday, July 2, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 8Bvs 2
Thursday, July 2, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 7vs3

Tuesday, July 7, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #3 7vs 8
Tuesday, July 7, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #3 Gvs 2
Tuesday, July 7, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx 1vs 4
Tuesday, July 7, 2009 715 PM Foxx 5vs 3




Date Time Field Teams Score

Thursday, July 9, 2009 6:15 PM Usher 6vs 3
Thursday, July 9, 2009 7:15 PM Usher 7Tvs 2
Thursday, July 9, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 8vs i
Thursday, July 9, 2009 9:15 PM Usher S5vs4
Tuesday, July 14, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 4vs 2
Tuesday, July 14, 2009 7:15 PM Memorial #1 Jvsi
Tuesday, July 14, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx S5vs @
Tuesday, July 14, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx Tvs b
i nhons 0 Thursday, July 16, 2009 < Reserved for Make-up - If Necessary © 000
Tuesday, July 21, 2009 6:15 PM Usher 1vs2
Tuesday, July 21, 2009 7:15 PM Usher 3vs 8
Tuesday, July 21, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 6vsh
Tuesday, July 21, 2009 9:15 PM Usher 4vs7
Thursday, July 23, 2008 6:15 PM Memorial #3 4vs 3
Thursday, July 23, 2008 7:15 PM Memorial #3 S5vs2
Thursday, July 23, 2009 6:15 PM Memorial #1 tvs?
Thursday, July 23, 2008 7:15 PM Memorial #1 6vs8
Tuesday, July 28, 2009 6:15 PM Usher Jvs S
Tuesday, July 28, 2009 7:15 PM Usher 2vs b
Tuesday, July 28, 2009 8:15 PM Usher 8vs7
Tuesday, July 28, 2009 9:15 PM Usher 4vs 1t

Cancelled or rained-out games wili be rescheduled in the order they occurred, when possible.

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on standings, or based on the ability to
reschedule the largest number of games.




